Athens YMCA
5th&6th Grade Basketball Schedule

Date Time Location Home Away
Friday, January 10, 2025 6:00 PM New Gym Coach Lauren Coach Aidan
12:00 PM Coach Aida BA-Y 1
Saturday, January 11, 2025 Big Gym 2ac plgan
1:00 PM Coach Drew BA-Y 2
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 I 5:30 PM ‘ Big Gym | Coach Aidan ‘ Coach Drew
Friday, January 17, 2025 [ 7:00 PM ‘ New Gym | Coach Lauren [ Coach Drew
11:00 AM BA-Y 1 Coach Aidan
Saturday, January 18, 2025 Brad Akins YMCA Sila
12:00 PM BA-Y 2 Coach Lauren
Friday, January 24, 2025 7:00 PM New Gym Coach Drew Coach Aidan
12:00 PM Coach Aid BA-Y 2
Saturday, January 25, 2025 Big Gym gach lean
1:00 PM Coach Lauren BA-Y 1
Friday, January 31, 2025 6:00 PM New Gym Coach Drew Coach Lauren
2:00 PM BA-Y 2 Coach Lauren
Saturday, February 1, 2025 Brad Akins YMCA oac d
3:00PM BA-Y 1 Coach Drew
Saturday, February 8, 2025 { 12:00 PM | Big Gym | Coach Aidan Coach Lauren

**|n the event of inclement weather, please check your email, our website (www.athensymca.org) and

social media pages after 3pm (weekdays) and 8am (weekends) for game update

S.**

Playoffs will be held during the week of February 17-21. The schedule will be released the weekend

before.

Brad Akins Y (BA on the schedule)
50 Brad Akins Drive
Winder, Georgia 30680




